Lava-Cooked Beef ¥x %% 4P

i‘l:l,ffj 0)?‘,5‘"%% ai7] 84 7ol

All menus below come with rice/salad/vegetables *One free extra serving of rice/salad (charged from second time)
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Beef Cut

With large red meat part. It has a firm texture
and you can enjoy the natural taste of the meat.
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150¢g

200g

300g

¥1,400

¥1,850

¥2,750

Loin

Deep flavor of tasty red meat and sweet fat.
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200g

300g

400g

¥2,800

¥4,100

¥5,500
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All menus below come with rice/salad/vegetables *One free extra serving of rice/salad(charged from second time)
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Our Most Popular Dish,
Long-Term Grazing Cow

Special Selection Loin

Meat with deep flavor
and characteristic tenderness and sweet fat.
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200g

300g

400g

¥3,500

¥5,200

¥7,000

Fillet

Unlike beef or Loin, it mainly consists of red meat.

It is tender and healthy meat.
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150g

200g

300g

¥2,800

¥3,700

¥5,500

Superior Korean Barbecue Ribs (Kalbi without bone)

With rich taste of meat and flavor of fat,
it is juicy and tender meat.
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150g

¥2,800

Long-Term Grazing Cow
Special Selection Fillet
Excellent Dish

The most tender red meat.
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150¢g
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300g

¥3,600

¥5,100

¥7,600

Suehiro Special
Marbled Black Japanese Beef
A4 Loin

Carefully selected, higher-grade meat.
In order to offer the best meat of the day,
we use a different supplier for each day.
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150g

200g

300g

¥3,900

¥5,200

¥7,800
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